
TRANSMAROC 2024

CLASSEMENT  ETAPE 5

06/11/2024

1 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 9 5 8 4 60 0 0 0 86

2 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 40 20 23 21 68 0 0 0 172 86 86

3 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 28 23 33 12 144 0 0 0 240 68 154

4 9 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie Expert 9 47 8 240 72 0 0 0 376 136 290

5 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 21 31 179 25 128 0 0 0 384 8 298

6 2 LEBOUCHER Philippe /LEMOINE Franck Expert 31 45 35 16 278 9 0 0 414 30 328

7 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 137 59 21 5 262 0 0 0 484 70 398

8 5 MOLINERI Thierry/GODIN Isabelle Expert 3 13 9 7 464 0 0 0 496 12 410

9 4 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël Expert 112 17 57 27 275 10 0 0 498 2 412

10 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 26 22 23 18 447 0 0 0 536 38 450

11 6 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier Expert 215 27 50 2 445 0 0 0 739 203 653

12 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 605 26 11 26 93 0 0 0 761 22 675

13 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 262 149 59 29 467 4 0 0 970 209 884

14 7 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie Expert 132 374 148 179 326 3 0 0 1162 192 1076

15 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 108 498 97 58 445 5 0 0 1211 49 1125

16 8 BERTIER Michel/GILBERT Christophe Expert 114 533 253 106 414 3 0 0 1423 212 1337

17 3 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain Expert 175 371 273 24 687 0 0 0 1530 107 1444

18 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 584 214 309 226 359 0 0 0 1692 162 1606

19 1 BONNETAIN Patrick /SCHNITZLER Martin Expert 66 346 16 14 1440 1 0 0 1883 191 1797

20 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 186 163 167 40 1440 1 0 0 1997 114 1911

21 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 522 865 491 56 274 12 0 0 2220 223 2134

22 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 1620 1440 1800 1080 1440 0 0 0 3600 1380 3514
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